
Rockcastle County School Calendar 

2015-2016 

2015 

Thursday, August 6     Professional Development Day 
Friday, August 7      Professional Development Day 
Monday, August 10     Professional Development Day 
Tuesday, August 11     Opening Day 
Wednesday, August 12     Enrollment (First Day for Students) 
Monday, September 7     Holiday - Labor Day (No School) 
Tuesday, September 8     Professional Development Day (No School) 
Friday, October 2     Break – KEA – (No School) 
Monday, November 2     Professional Development Day (No School) 
Tuesday, November 3     Break – Election Day – (No School) 
Wednesday, November 25    Break – Thanksgiving – (No School) 
Thursday, November 26     Holiday – Thanksgiving – (No School) 
Friday. November 27     Break – Thanksgiving – (No School) 
Friday, December 25     Holiday – Christmas – (No School) 
Monday, December 21-Friday, December 31  Break – Christmas – (No School) 
 

2016 
Friday, January 1     Holiday – New Year’s Day – (No School) 
Monday, January 18     Break – MLK Day – (No School) 

Monday, February 15     Presidents Day* (This is a school day unless  
       Otherwise designated by the Board of  
       Education – See Comments Below) 
Friday, March 18     Break – CKEA – (No School) 

Friday, May 6      Projected Last Day for Students 
Monday, May 9      Professional Development Day 
Tuesday, May 10     Professional Development Day 
Wednesday, May 11     Projected Closing Day 
Thursday, May 12 – Monday, June 20   Make-up Days (26 Days) 
Tuesday, May 17     Election Day 
Monday, May 30     Memorial Day 
 
 
 

This Calendar is subject to change: 
 
This calendar consists of (7) Professional Development Days, (4) Holidays, (1) Opening Day, (1) Closing Day, and 
(26) Make-up Days as required by law. 
*If fewer than 10 days are missed for inclement weather or other emergencies by the first Monday in February, 
Presidents Day will be changed to a non-instructional day (break) day.  
**If fewer than 10 days are missed by the last Monday in February, Spring Break days of April 4 - 8 may be 
granted by a calendar amendment approved by the Rockcastle County Board of Education.  


